
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
17:00 A  VSG Lübeck 1 R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
8 5 10 3 11 21

2129 7
19:23 12:18

20:23
╳

8
21

1
12

4
14

5
16

6
19

7
20 Auszeit

8:14

Ende
19:16 B  Kieler TV 1 S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
18 5 13 11 1 3

252
20:16
21:19

1
14
25

3
19

4
20

7
21

9
23

10
24

Auszeit

14:10
21:18

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
19:19 B  Kieler TV 1 R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
3 18 5 13 11 1

257
22:11

╳

13
23

3
17
25

4
18

8
19

10
21

11
22 Auszeit

22:12

Ende
19:41 A  VSG Lübeck 1 S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
5 10 3 11 21 8

1316 7 29
7:13 2:7 3:9
10:19 4:10 11:22
0
7
13

1
8

2
9

3
10

4
11

6
12

Auszeit

5:11
7:16

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

LM U18m 28.01.2024 Kieler TV
Frauen

B  Kieler TV 1 vs. VSG Lübeck 1 A
Spiel 13 28.01.2024 17:00 Uhr

Hein-Dahlinger-Halle
24143 Kiel
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B  Kieler TV 1 13/14
1 Petersen, Momme Jo… X
2 Hüner, Johan X
3 Beese, Mattes X
4 Hartmann, Mattis
5 Hosbach, Kalle X
7 Bergmeier, Thore X
8 Gramenz, Emil X
9 Lerg, Nik

11 Dirszowski, Leander X
12 Ziertmann, Joona
13 Arjes, Finn-Luca X
15 Böttcher, Leo
18 Hüper, Lasse Hemme X
B  Libero
4 Hartmann, Mattis
8 Gramenz, Emil X
B  Offizielle
T Duse, Mats Niklas

CT Geweke, Timo
P Kähler, Freddy E

SC Esser, Henri E

C

C

A  VSG Lübeck 1 10/14

3 Domnitz, Tarek X
5 Neumann, Lasse X
7 Neumann, Jannes X
8 Burzlaff, Noah X

10 Ufer, Mats X
11 Moll, Johan Carl X
14 Reintjes, Jannik X
16 Niß, Theo X
21 Fenske, Piet X
29 Schlichting, Alexander X

A  Libero

14 Reintjes, Jannik X

A  Offizielle

T Bistram, Witold
CT Moll, Christian Karl E…

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
B  Kieler TV 1 VSG Lübeck 1 A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 2 1 25 1 136 21 0 3 1
1 1 1 25 2 22 13 0 6 2

3
3 3 2 50 158 34 0 9 3
Start: 17:00 Ende: 19:41 Dauer: 2:41

Sieger: Kieler TV 1

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Hinrichsen , Jenne 1
2 Beitz, Alex 2

Schr. Nekola, Immo
Assist. Silz, Erik
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